98 DISHWASHING | ASBER PROFESSIONAL
BASKETS FOR DISHES, TRAYS AND CUTLERY
 • Manufactured from hygienic polypropylene in several
colours, resistant to high temperatures and damage
caused by chemical products.
 • Moulded from one double-skinned piece which makes
them highly resistant to mechanical shocks.
CLV-35 CLV-40

Dimensions
(mm)
Model Reference Capacity
Ø Glasses
(mm)
Maximum stack height
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Model Reference Description Usage
Dimensions
(mm)
Baskets designed to dishwashers and to use with glasses and cups of different sizes. Several heights of basket
to prevent the contact between fragile parts.
BASKETS FOR GLASSES AND CUPS
CV-16/105 19000488 16 Vessels or Glasses 110 100 500 x 500 x 140
CV-16/155 19000489 16 Vessels or Glasses 110 150 500 x 500 x 190
CV-16/205 19000490 16 Vessels or Glasses 110 200 500 x 500 x 240
CV-25/105 19000491 25 Vessels or Glasses 85 100 500 x 500 x 140
CV-25/155 19000492 25 Vessels or Glasses 85 150 500 x 500 x 190
CV-25/205 19000493 25 Vessels or Glasses 85 200 500 x 500 x 240
CV-36/105 19000494 36 Vessels or Glasses 70 100 500 x 500 x 140
CV-36/155 19000495 36 Vessels or Glasses 70 150 500 x 500 x 190
CV-36/205 19000496 36 Vessels or Glasses 70 200 500 x 500 x 240
SCE-16 19004320 Top supplement 4 x 4 Increase height in 50 mm 500 x 500 x 50
SCE-25 19004321 Top supplement 5 x 5 Increase height in 50 mm 500 x 500 x 50
SCE-36 19004309 Top supplement 6 x 6 Increase height in 50 mm 500 x 500 x 50
ESE-12 19004310 Hook top Need 12 for each supplement -